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Club Championship Dates and Entry Forms 
Entry Forms for the entire season’s Men’s and Ladies Club Championship events will all be placed in a 

“Championship Entry Folder” which will be located at the Members Bowls Entry bench. It is the 
individual’s responsibility to ensure that their entry is written on the appropriate entry sheet before the 

advertised closing time. Entry sheets will be removed at that time. 

Members are advised to read and be familiar with the Club Championship Requirements 
specified on the preceding pages 21 & 22 of this Handbook. 

 

Men’s - Club Championship Dates 
entries to these events will close 7-days prior to event starting date. 

EVENT  DATES TIME 

        100 UP Day 1 Sunday, 1st October 2023 10.00am 

(entries close 4pm 
Sunday 24th Sept.) 

Day 2 Sunday, 8th October 2023 10.00am 

 Day 3 Sunday, 15th October 2023 10.00am 

 Day 4 Sunday, 22nd October 2023 10.00am 

2-BOWL 
SINGLES 

(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 19th Oct.) 

Night 1 Thursday, 26th October 2023 5.30pm 

Night 2 Thursday, 2nd November 2023 5.30pm 

Night 3 Thursday, 9th  November 2023 5.30pm 

SINGLES Day 1 Sunday, 29th October 2023 10.00am 
(entries close 4pm Sunday 

22nd Oct.) 
Day 2 Sunday, 5th November 2023 10.00am 

 Day 3 Sunday, 19th November 2023 10.00am 

MINOR 
SINGLES 

(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 9th  Nov.) 

 

Night 1 

  Night 2 

Night 3 

Night 4 

Night 5 

Thursday 16th November 2023 

Thursday, 23rd November 2023 

Thursday, 30th November 2023 

Thursday, 7th December 2023 

Thursday 14th December 2023 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

TRIPLES 
(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 4th Jan.) 

Night 1 Thursday, 11thJanuary 2024 5.30pm 

Night 2 Thursday, 18th January 2024 5.30pm 

Night 3 Thursday, 25th January 2024 5.30pm 

Night 4 Thursday, 1st February 2024 5.30pm 

MINOR PAIRS 
(entries close 4pm 
Monday 15th Jan.) 

 

Night 1 Monday, 22nd January 2024 5.30pm 

Night 2 Monday, 29th January 2024 5.30pm 

Night 3 Monday, 5th February 2024 5.30pm 

Night 4 Monday, 12th February 2024 5.30pm 

FOURS 
(entries close 4pm 

Thursday 8th Feb.) 

Night 1 

Night 2 

Night 3 

Thursday, 15th February 2024 

Thursday, 22nd February 2024 

Thursday 29th February 2024 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

PAIRS 
   (entries close 4pm 

Sunday 18th Feb.) 

Day 1 

Day 2 

Day 3 

 

Sunday, 25th February 2024 

Sunday, 3rd March 2024 

Sunday, 10th March 2024  

10.00am 

10.00am 

10.00am 
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Ladies - Club Championship Dates 

entries to events will close 7-days prior to event start 

Mixed - Club Championship Dates 
entries to events will close 7-days prior to event start 

EVENT  DATES TIME 

MIXED FOURS 
(entries close 4pm 

Thurs 28th Sep.) 

Night 1 
Night 2 
Night 3 
Night 4 

Thursday, 5th October 2023 
Thursday, 12th October 2023 
Thursday, 19th October 2023 
Monday, 23rd October 2023 

5.30pm 
5.30pm 
5.30pm 
5.30pm 

MIXED PAIRS 
(entries close 4pm 

Monday 13th Nov.) 

Night 1 

Night 2 

Night 3 

Night 4 

Night 5 

Monday, 20th November 2023 

Monday, 27th November 2023 

Monday, 4th December 2023 

Monday, 11th December 2023 

Monday, 18th December 2023 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

5.30pm 

 

EVENT  DATES TIME 

100 UP Day 1 Sunday, 8th October 2023 10.00am 

(entries close 4pm 
Sunday 1st Oct.) 

Day 2 Sunday, 15th October 2023 10.00am 

 Day 3 Sunday, 22nd October 2023 10.00am 

2-BOWL 
SINGLES 

(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 19th Oct.) 

Day 1 Thursday, 26th October 2023 10.00am 

Day 2 Thursday, 2nd November 2023 10.00am 

   

SINGLES Day 1 Sunday, 5th November 2023 10.00am 
(entries close 4pm Sunday 

29th  Oct.) 
Day 2 Sunday, 19th November 2023 10.00am 

MINOR 
SINGLES 

(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 23rd  Nov.) 

Day 1 

Day 2 

 

Thursday 30th November 2023 

Thursday 7th December 2023 

 

10.00am 

10.00am 

 

TRIPLES 
(entries close 4pm 
Thursday 11th Jan.) 

Day 1 

Day 2 

Thursday, 18thJanuary 2024 

Thursday, 25th January 2024 

10.00am 

10.00am 

MINOR PAIRS 
(entries close 4pm 
Monday 22nd Jan.) 

 

Day 1 Monday, 29th January 2024 10.00am 

Day 2 Monday, 5th February 2024 10.00am 

   

   

FOURS 
(entries close 4pm 

Thursday 15th Feb.) 

Day 1 

Day 2 

 

Thursday, 22nd February 2024 

Thursday, 29th February 2024 

 

10.00am 

10.00am 

 

PAIRS 
(entries close 4pm 
Sunday 25th Feb.) 

Day 1 

Day 2 

 

Sunday, 3rd March 2024 

Sunday, 10th March 2024 

 

10.00am 

10.00am 

 


